

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

18-86	32	Version:	1	Name:	Lake Park TAP - Fund Transfer	
Inforr	Informational Report			Status:	Placed on File	
11/14	/2018			In control:	County Clerk's Office	
				Final action:	2/7/2019	
Depa appro Trans Bridg	Capital Improvement Project WP484 - Lake Park Arch Bridge over Ravine Drive: From the Director, Department of Parks, Recreation, and Culture, providing an informational report regarding an appropriation transfer request in the amount of \$2,000,000 to recognize grant funding from the Transportation Alternatives Program, Wisconsin Department of Transportation, for the historic Ravine Bridge in Lake Park. (INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)					
	-862 REP RD RESO	,	-862	APPROPRIATIO	ON TRANSFER REQUEST, 3. 18-862 (COUNTY
BOAI		,	-862		DN TRANSFER REQUEST, 3. 18-862	COUNTY
BOAI	RD RESO Action By	LUTION e County E		Ac		
BOAI Ver.	RD RESO Action By Milwauke Superviso	EUTION e County E ors hergy and E	Board	Ac of RE nment RE	tion	Result
	11/14 Capit Depa appro Trans Bridg	11/14/2018 Capital Improve Department of appropriation tr Transportation Bridge in Lake	11/14/2018 Capital Improvement Proj Department of Parks, Rec appropriation transfer requ Transportation Alternative Bridge in Lake Park. (INF	11/14/2018 Capital Improvement Project W Department of Parks, Recreation appropriation transfer request in Transportation Alternatives Pro Bridge in Lake Park. (INFORM	11/14/2018In control:Final action:Capital Improvement Project WP484 - Lake PaDepartment of Parks, Recreation, and Culture,appropriation transfer request in the amount ofTransportation Alternatives Program, WisconsiBridge in Lake Park.(INFORMATIONAL ONL)	11/14/2018 In control: County Clerk's Office Final action: 2/7/2019 Capital Improvement Project WP484 - Lake Park Arch Bridge over Ravine Drive: From Department of Parks, Recreation, and Culture, providing an informational report regard appropriation transfer request in the amount of \$2,000,000 to recognize grant funding Transportation Alternatives Program, Wisconsin Department of Transportation, for the Bridge in Lake Park. (INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED B

Capital Improvement Project WP484 - Lake Park Arch Bridge over Ravine Drive: From the Director, Department of Parks, Recreation, and Culture, providing an informational report regarding an appropriation transfer request in the amount of \$2,000,000 to recognize grant funding from the Transportation Alternatives Program, Wisconsin Department of Transportation, for the historic Ravine Bridge in Lake Park. (INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)